

POWERED BY JASON MITCHELL REAL ESTATE

14

PROVIDING THE BEST OPTIONS FOR YOUR HOME SALE

### ABOUT JASON MITCHELL REAL ESTATE

Recognized by Forbes and the Phoenix Business Journal as America's #1 Most Productive Real Estate Brokerages, Jason Mitchell Real Estate is by far the most trusted agency in the business.

With over \$6 Billion in total sales volume, Jason Mitchell Real Estate has successfully completed over 7000 transactions.

88% of our homes listed, get sold

WE RECEIVE ON AVERAGE, 99% of the listing price

JMG SPENDS 14 TIMES MORE PER LISTING THAN THE OTHER LEADING AGENCIES!

WE CLOSE 34 deals annualy compared to the average agent's 6

OUR AWARD WINNING MARKETING PACKAGE INCLUDES













Social Media

**Online Syndication** 

Print

Direct Mail

**Email Campaigns** 

Tours

## LIST WITH JASON MITCHELL Get Multiple Offers on Your Home!

### **CHOOSE HOW YOU SELL**

There are more options than ever before for homeowners considering selling their home. Jason Mitchell Real Estate lays out all options so you can select the best path for your situation.

### OPEN MARKET

BRIDGE SOLLUTIONS INSTANT OFFERS

#### Sell for Maximum Market Value

The tried and true process to maximize your net, using Open Market. Our blend of exceptional service, leading edge technology and powerful marketing means more money in your pocket.

#### Buy Before You Sell

Traditionally, buying a new home has often been contingent on selling your existing home. Bridge Solutions makes that a thing of the past –now you can buy and move into your new home first, and sell your existing property after.

#### Sell Quickly, Minimum Hassle

There are an increasing number of iBuyers in our market. The Instant Offers allows you to quickly get and compare all available instant offers from iBuyers.

## SOOLD JASON MITCHELL REAL ESTATE 833.471.3337

WWW.THEJASONMITCHELLGROUP.COM

*1. COLLECT* offers from instant offer companies

### 2. COMPARE all options for selling your home

*3. CHOOSE* the best option for YOU with our expert help

### Recognized Nationaly as the #1 Team in the USA



RISMedia's National Homeownership Award



THE WALL STREET JOURNAL.



Ranked #1 Producing Team

CALL TODAY & WORK WITH THE TOP AGENT IN YOUR MARKET!

# 480.933.4092

#### AS SEEN ON



8390 E Via De Ventura Blvd. Suite F-111, Scottsdale, AZ 85258 833.471.3337 | info@jasonmitchellgroup.com | TheJasonMitchellGroup.com

If you have a brokerage relationship with another agency, this is not intended as a solicitation. All information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. Photography provided by Shutterstock & Freepik

